
Middle School Youth Ministry Calendar
August, 2022-July, 2023

Month Day Date Time Activity Location Who

August Sun 21-Aug 6-8pm Family of Faith/Youth Ministry Picnic FFC/Grounds

September Sun 25-Sep 6-8pm High School & Middle School Jesus 
Movement FFC/Grounds 6th - 8th Graders & 9th -12th 

Graders in separate spaces 

October Sun 23-Oct 6-8pm High School & Middle School Jesus 
Movement FFC/Grounds 6th - 8th Graders & 9th -12th 

Graders in separate spaces 
October Tues 25-Oct 6:30-7:30pm Parent Night FFC Parents
October Sun 30-Oct 6-8pm All Saints Party FFC/Grounds 6th - 12th Graders & Families
November Sun 20-Nov 6-8pm Service Night FFC 6th - 12th Graders & Families
December Fri 16-Dec 6:30-8:30pm Giving Tree Wrapping FFC 6th - 12th Graders & Families

January Sun 22-Jan 6-8pm High School & Middle School Jesus 
Movement FFC 6th - 8th Graders & 9th -12th 

Graders in separate spaces 

February Sun 26-Feb 6-8pm High School & Middle School Jesus 
Movement FFC 6th - 8th Graders & 9th -12th 

Graders in separate spaces 

March Sun 26-Mar 6-8pm High School & Middle School Jesus 
Movement FFC 6th - 8th Graders & 9th -12th 

Graders in separate spaces 

April Sun 23-Apr 6-8pm High School & Middle School Jesus 
Movement FFC 6th - 8th Graders & 9th -12th 

Graders in separate spaces 

April Sun 30-Apr 6-8pm Family of Faith/Youth Ministry Picnic - 
Senior Send-Off FFC

June Sun – Fri 18-June  - 23-June TBA CYSC Week #2 (SJN tries to attend this 
week) Damascus Middle & High School
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